POS. Dor. NOM
1 99 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL
2 131 CASAS NUALART, JORDI
3 119 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
4 134 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO
5 122 VILABOIX, ORIOL
6 136 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR
7 132 RUBIRALTA FERRER, JOAN
8 79 VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN
9 133 GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN
10 120 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES
11 111 PLA SANCHO, HECTOR
12 107 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL
13 109 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
14 85 INGLES MASSONI, JORDI
15 135 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE
16 112 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI
17 89 REYES CORCOLES, JUAN
18 126 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE
19 67 TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER
20 121 CARRERAS SUREDA, DAVID
21 78 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI
22 90 CASALS MALDONADO, ANGEL
23 137 BONET LANA, XAVIER
24 108 RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA
25 83 CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS
26 138 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI
27 125 CABA ARNELLA, PERE
28 91 ROVIRA SANTANE, JORDI
29 56 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI
30 55 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS
31 98 CRUZ FUILLERAT, MANUEL
32 77 VIDAL LLORENS, OSCAR
33 93 SURROCA CONDE, FRANCESC
34 92 FARRAN PEREZ, SALVADOR
35 57 BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN
36 68 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT
37 84 FARRARO MATLLER, JOAQUIM
38 110 DOMENECH BANUS, JOSEP
39 71 CODINA MATEU, CARLOS
40 124 COLL PLANAS, JORDI
41 58 MARTINEZ VILA, XAVIER
42 61 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, JUAN RAMON
43 100 MUNIENTE GARGALLO, DAMASO
Hora
Director de carrera
Ji’l

fom

matociclisme femeni

federacio catalana
de motociclisme
-y Sy S =

1944-2024

COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET & CLASSICTT

ENDURET & CLASSIC DE BLANCAFORT

MAC REUS

CLASSIFICACIO SCRATCH CRONO -1 TT
CATEGORIA Temps

AN Generalitat
W% de Catalunya

MARCA
RIEJU
SUZUKI

HONDA

HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
SUZUKI

KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA

KTM

HONDA
SUZUKI
MONTESA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

RIEJU
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
MONTESA
SUZUKI
RIEJU
MONTESA
KTM
MONTESA
MONTESA
SWM

RIEJU
CAGIVA
PUCH
HUSQVARNA
BULTACO
FANTIC
FANTIC

TT 91 A 80cc
TT EVO

TT 91 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT 91 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT EVO

TT 84 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT 91 C Sup.
TT 91 B 125cc
TT 91 B 125¢cc
TT 91 B 125cc
TT 88 A 80cc
TT EVO

TT 91 B 125cc
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 79 C Sup.
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 84 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT 91 B 125cc
TT 88 A 80cc
TT EVO

TT 79 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 91 A 80cc
TT 84 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 79 C Sup.
TT 88 A 80cc
TT 91 B 125¢cc
TT 84 A 75cc
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 79 A 75cc
TT 91 A 80cc

15/09/2024 11:11:54

04:01'63
04:15'98
04:18'54
04:23'28
04:23'74
04:26'02
04:26'06
04:26'23
04:27'70
04:28'29
04:29'05
04:31'66
04:31'94
04:32'35
04:32'62
04:34'96
04:35'52
04:36'02
04:37'19
04:37'86
04:38'11
04:40'08
04:40'57
04:40'69
04:42'89
04:43'30
04:49'11
04:52'88
04:53'10
04:56'48
04:56'95
04:57'44
04:58'61
05:19'59
05:20'20
05:22'13
05:22'53
05:24'47
05:25'61
05:40'39
05:57'64
05:59'24
06:09'56

DIF.

00:14'35
00:16'91
00:21'65
00:22'11
00:24'39
00:24'43
00:24'60
00:26'07
00:26'66
00:27'42
00:30'03
00:30'31
00:30'72
00:30'99
00:33'33
00:33'89
00:34'39
00:35'56
00:36'23
00:36'48
00:38'45
00:38'94
00:39'06
00:41'26
00:41'67
00:47'48
00:51'25
00:51'47
00:54'85
00:55'32
00:55'81
00:56'98
01:17'96
01:18'57
01:20'50
01:20'90
01:22'84
01:23'98
01:38'76
01:56'01
01:57'61
02:07'93
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POS. Dor. NOM
1 99 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL
2 131 CASAS NUALART, JORDI
3 119 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
4 111 PLASANCHO, HECTOR
5 122 VILABOIX, ORIOL
6 134 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO
7 85 INGLES MASSONI, JORDI
8 120 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES
9 79 VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN
10 132 RUBIRALTA FERRER, JOAN
11 135 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE
12 107 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL
13 112 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI
14 137 BONET LANA, XAVIER
15 89 REYES CORCOLES, JUAN
16 133 GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN
17 83 CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS
18 108 RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA
19 109 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
20 67 TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER
21 121 CARRERAS SUREDA, DAVID
22 126 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE
23 55 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS
24 90 CASALS MALDONADO, ANGEL
25 78 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI
26 93 SURROCA CONDE, FRANCESC
27 91 ROVIRA SANTANE, JORDI
28 98 CRUZ FUILLERAT, MANUEL
29 138 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI
30 77 VIDAL LLORENS, OSCAR
31 125 CABA ARNELLA, PERE
32 136 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR
33 68 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT
34 57 BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN
35 92 FARRAN PEREZ, SALVADOR
36 84 FARRARO MATLLER, JOAQUIM
37 71 CODINA MATEU, CARLOS
38 110 DOMENECH BANUS, JOSEP
39 56 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI
40 58 MARTINEZ VILA, XAVIER
41 124 COLL PLANAS, JORDI
42 61 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, JUAN RAMON
43 100 MUNIENTE GARGALLO, DAMASO
Hora
Director de carrera
Ji’l

fom

matociclisme femeni

federacio catalana
de motociclisme
-y Sy S =

1944-2024

COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET & CLASSICTT

ENDURET & CLASSIC DE BLANCAFORT

MAC REUS

CLASSIFICACIO SCRATCH CRONO -2 TT
CATEGORIA Temps

AN Generalitat
W% de Catalunya

MARCA
RIEJU
SUZUKI

HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
RIEJU

KTM
KAWASAKI
MONTESA
HUSQVARNA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

RIEJU
HUSQVARNA
MONTESA
KTM

HONDA

SWM
MONTESA
MONTESA
RIEJU

PUCH
CAGIVA
MONTESA
BULTACO
HUSQVARNA
FANTIC
FANTIC

TT 91 A 80cc
TT EVO

TT 91 C Sup.
TT 91 B 125¢cc
TT 91 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT 88 A 80cc
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 84 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT EVO

TT 91 B 125¢cc
TT 91 B 125cc
TT EVO

TT 88 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT 88 A 80cc
TT 91 B 125cc
TT 91 B 125cc
TT 79 C Sup.
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 84 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 91 A 80cc
TT EVO

TT 84 C Sup.
TT 79 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT 79 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 88 A 80cc
TT 84 A 75cc
TT 91 B 125¢cc
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 79 A 75cc
TT 91 A 80cc

15/09/2024 13:05:08

03:59'80
04:16'01
04:18'06
04:20'66
04:20'99
04:21'96
04:23'47
04:23'65
04:25'43
04:26'16
04:26'58
04:27'29
04:31'43
04:32'01
04:34'59
04:35'21
04:36'29
04:36'50
04:36'90
04:39'84
04:41'61
04:42'61
04:43'92
04:44'20
04:46'04
04:47'51
04:48'93
04:51"11
04:51'77
04:58'15
04:59'45
05:03'58
05:10'35
05:11'31
05:13'07
05:14'66
05:17'30
05:25'77
05:26'99
05:40'31
05:41'19
05:54'30
06:02'68

DIF.

00:16'21
00:18'26
00:20'86
00:21'19
00:22'16
00:23'67
00:23'85
00:25'63
00:26'36
00:26'78
00:27'49
00:31'63
00:32'21
00:34'79
00:35'41
00:36'49
00:36'70
00:37'10
00:40'04
00:41'81
00:42'81
00:44'12
00:44'40
00:46'24
00:47'71
00:49'13
00:51'31
00:51'97
00:58'35
00:59'65
01:03'78
01:10'55
01:11'51
01:13'27
01:14'86
01:17'50
01:25'97
01:27'19
01:40'51
01:41'39
01:54'50
02:02'88
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POS. Dor. NOM

1 99 MENA VALDEARCOS, ORIOL

2 131 CASAS NUALART, JORDI

3 119 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD

4 122 VILABOIX, ORIOL

5 120 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES

6 134 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO

7 135 SALIDO EXPOSITO, PERE

8 111 PLASANCHO, HECTOR

9 132 RUBIRALTA FERRER, JOAN

10 136 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR

11 112 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI

12 107 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL

13 79 VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN

14 109 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL

15 108 RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA

16 121 CARRERAS SUREDA, DAVID

17 90 CASALS MALDONADO, ANGEL

18 89 REYES CORCOLES, JUAN

19 83 CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS

20 67 TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER

21 98 CRUZ FUILLERAT, MANUEL

22 138 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI

23 126 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE

24 91 ROVIRA SANTANE, JORDI

25 85 INGLES MASSONI, JORDI

26 55 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS

27 93 SURROCA CONDE, FRANCESC

28 125 CABA ARNELLA, PERE

29 133 GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN

30 57 BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN

31 77 VIDAL LLORENS, OSCAR

32 56 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI

33 92 FARRAN PEREZ, SALVADOR

34 84 FARRARO MATLLER, JOAQUIM

35 78 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI

36 68 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT

37 71 CODINA MATEU, CARLOS

38 124 COLL PLANAS, JORDI

39 110 DOMENECH BANUS, JOSEP

40 61 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, JUAN RAMON

41 100 MUNIENTE GARGALLO, DAMASO
Hora
Director de carrera

Ji’l

fom

matociclisme femeni

federacio catalana
de motociclisme
-y Sy S =

1944-2024

COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET & CLASSICTT

ENDURET & CLASSIC DE BLANCAFORT

MAC REUS

CLASSIFICACIO SCRATCH CRONO -2 TT
CATEGORIA Temps

AN Generalitat
W% de Catalunya

MARCA
RIEJU
SUZUKI

SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA
HONDA

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

HONDA
RIEJU
MONTESA
RIEJU
HUSQVARNA
SUZUKI

KTM

HONDA
SUZUKI

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
RIEJU
HUSQVARNA
SWM

PUCH
HUSQVARNA
CAGIVA
FANTIC
FANTIC

TT 91 A 80cc
TT EVO

TT 91 C Sup.
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 91 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT EVO

TT 91 B 125cc
TT EVO

TT EVO

TT 91 B 125cc
TT 91 B 125¢cc
TT 84 C Sup.
TT 91 B 125cc
TT 91 B 125¢cc
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 88 A 80cc
TT 79 C Sup.
TT 91 A 80cc
TT EVO

TT 91 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 88 A 80cc
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 79 C Sup.
TT EVO

TT 76 C Sup.
TT 84 C Sup.
TT 76 C Sup.
TT 88 C Sup.
TT 88 A 80cc
TT 84 C Sup.
TT 79 C Sup.
TT 84 A 75cc
TT 91 C Sup.
TT 91 B 125cc
TT 79 A 75cc
TT 91 A 80cc

15/09/2024 15:01:54

04:04'37
04:09'29
04:21'39
04:21'94
04:23'39
04:23'58
04:27'27
04:27'40
04:28'43
04:30'66
04:30'66
04:30'90
04:36'72
04:37'60
04:38'36
04:41'03
04:42'52
04:43'02
04:44'99
04:45'26
04:46'22
04:48'95
04:50'22
04:50'60
04:53'30
04:55'53
04:57'85
05:01'31
05:07'45
05:09'83
05:10'19
05:12'30
05:13'23
05:18'42
05:24'19
05:30'12
05:32'95
05:33'21
05:36'32
05:49'28
06:06'92

DIF.

00:04'92
00:17'02
00:17'57
00:19'02
00:19'21
00:22'90
00:23'03
00:24'06
00:26'29
00:26'29
00:26'53
00:32'35
00:33'23
00:33'99
00:36'66
00:38'15
00:38'65
00:40'62
00:40'89
00:41'85
00:44'58
00:45'85
00:46'23
00:48'93
00:51'16
00:53'48
00:56'94
01:03'08
01:05'46
01:05'82
01:07'93
01:08'86
01:14'05
01:19'82
01:25'75
01:28'58
01:28'84
01:31'95
01:44'91
02:02'55
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